COURT DATE
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 1:30 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM

DOCKET
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket

CITATION
H061177
H063062
H063062
H059872
H061501
H061745
H061745
H061745
H061135
H061195
H061195
H061195
H061708
H061708
H061708
H062614
H061768
H063163
H063037
H061137
H061137
H062188
H062188
H062188
H061136
H057677
H057677
H057677
H054801
H054494
H060141
H059641
H059641
H060161
H060222
H060222
H060623

DEFENDANT
AGUILAR, BORIS ANDRES
AUGUSTINE, NATHANAEL OMAR
AUGUSTINE, NATHANAEL OMAR
BILLY, CHARLES MICHAEL
GRIFFIN-MOORE, ISSAC GERMANE
IRVAN, GERRY JACK
IRVAN, GERRY JACK
IRVAN, GERRY JACK
MCINTIRE, BREANNA GABRIEL
MELENDEZ ROMERO, LEOBARDO JOSE
MELENDEZ ROMERO, LEOBARDO JOSE
MELENDEZ ROMERO, LEOBARDO JOSE
MENDOZA, EMILY
MENDOZA, EMILY
MENDOZA, EMILY
MORGAN, IRIS KING
ODUNUGA, OLATOMIWA ANTHONY
RACOVEI, BRANDON ADRIAN
THOMAS, LAKEISHA NICOLE
UNDERWOOD, TYRA MEKEL
UNDERWOOD, TYRA MEKEL
WILLIAMS, ADRIEN DOMMONIC
WILLIAMS, ADRIEN DOMMONIC
WILLIAMS, ADRIEN DOMMONIC
ZEKARIAS, HASSET TEBERH
PARDUE, KATIE MAE
PARDUE, KATIE MAE
PARDUE, KATIE MAE
PONDECA, STEVE CALVIN
ROCHA, ADRIAN ALEXANDER
LEE, SCOTT BRIAN
DIAZ, MIGUEL ALEJANDRO JR
DIAZ, MIGUEL ALEJANDRO JR
FLORES, ALEXSANDER
CUNNINGHAM, PATRICK HENRY
CUNNINGHAM, PATRICK HENRY
MICHAEL, NAHOM

OFFENSE
SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 101 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 94 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
OPERATE M/V NO LIC. PLATES OR ONLY 1 PLATE
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 92 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 91 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL BY MINOR
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 92 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 101 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 88 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 100 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 98 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 66 MPH ina 50 MPH zone
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
RAN STOP SIGN
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 105 MPH ina 70 MPH zone

OFFICERID
2077
2085
2085
2085
2079
2086
2086
2086
2077
2077
2077
2077
2089
2089
2089
2085
2089
2077
2089
2077
2077
2085
2085
2085
2077
2085
2085
2085
2086
2058
2083
2088
2088
2075
2089
2089
2086



05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM

Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Plea Docket
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause

H054929
H058812
H059353
H058931
H055316
H054287
H054287
H060032
H060032
H057954
H060161
H060236
H060280
H060280
H060626
H058758
H059789
H054958
H058842
H060651
H060651
H058867
H058867
H058897
H058897
H058897
H058899
H058906
H059376
H058912
H058912
H060347
H058929
H060662
H060662
H060662
H060662
H060355

GUZMAN, DIEGO IVAN
MOORE, BETHANY LYNN
TORRES ESCALONA, JEISEMBERG M
SCOLARI, JOSEPH ALFRED
ENNIS, MAXWELL RILEY
RINCON RUIZ, ARGENIS JOSE
RINCON RUIZ, ARGENIS JOSE
CROSSLEY, HOWARD LAVORNE
CROSSLEY, HOWARD LAVORNE
TORRES MORA, RIXIO REYES
FLORES, ALEXSANDER
HAMPTON, KOBE LYNN
DURAN, ROBERT

DURAN, ROBERT

ULLAH, MUHAMMAD SHAYAN
VAUGHN, JAMES WILLIAM
ALLEN, KEADRIN DETRELL
MITCHELL, KRISTINA LEE
AGUIRRE, RICHARD JR
GOSS, KEION DELSHAWN
GOSS, KEION DELSHAWN
SMITH, SCARLETT CORINNE
SMITH, SCARLETT CORINNE
BLACK, CORNELL LEE JR
BLACK, CORNELL LEE JR
BLACK, CORNELL LEE JR
RANGUMUDRI, ROHIT KUMAR
HUDSON, LESLIE BROOKE
JAQUETTE, KATERI ANNE
YANEZ SALINAS, CALISTRO
YANEZ SALINAS, CALISTRO
LAYN, JORDAN ELIZABETH
SMITH, ZION NILES

LACAYO, EZRAN

LACAYO, EZRAN

LACAYO, EZRAN

LACAYO, EZRAN

WALL, KURT CARLTON

SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 89 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 89 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 90 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 83 MPH in a 55 MPH zone
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 104 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 100 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 90 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE

SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 94 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 88 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 75 MPH ina 55 MPH zone
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 88 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 90 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
FAILTO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

RAN RED LIGHT

DISPLAY WRONG/FICTITIOUS/ALTERED/OBSCURED MVR INSIGNIA

2089
2086
2086
2007
2088
2079
2079
2089
2089
2086
2075
2089
2089
2089
2086
2089
2036
2077
2007
2079
2079
2007
2007
2036
2036
2036
2036
2036
2007
2085
2085
2089
2007
2075
2075
2075
2075
2079



05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 2:00 PM
05/06/2025 3:00 PM

Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Showcause
Juvenile

H060355
H059891
H060360
H060364
H060673
H062535
H061570
H061593
H061117
H062137
H062150
H061643
H061128
H058529
H058529
H058529
H058646
H059248
H059259
H059259
H059259
H061020
H061020
H063164

WALL, KURT CARLTON
BARRETT, JORDAN TAYLOR
IBRAHIM, AHMED

FREENEY, MICHELE MONIK
SANTIAGO, MARTINEZ

BATTY, AMARI PAIGE

HEFNY, ZEKRA MOHAMED
APPLIN, JAMES LEVAR
MATHEW, ALVIN

SACKEY, CHRISTA NAA,LARTELEY
SHIRK, AVA

MCMANAMAN, DEVEN MICHAEL
AVILA, ARIANA ESTELLA
GREEN, KELVIN PARKER
GREEN, KELVIN PARKER
GREEN, KELVIN PARKER
HERNANDEZ, GISELLE
TIRADO, GABRIELA

MARTIN, STACY LAFAYETTE JR
MARTIN, STACY LAFAYETTE JR
MARTIN, STACY LAFAYETTE JR
RUNYAN, KAREN JEAN
RUNYAN, KAREN JEAN

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP. 2ND OFFENSE

RAN RED LIGHT

FAILTO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 90 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 90 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 92 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 90 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 68 MPH ina 50 MPH zone
SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 88 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 91 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

SPEEDING-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 91 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP. 2ND OFFENSE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

I <:c01\G-10% OVER POSTED LIMIT 95 MPHina 70 MPH zone

2079
2007
2089
2089
2058
2085
2089
2086
2077
2036
2058
2036
2077
2007
2007
2007
2089
2079
2085
2085
2085
2089
2089
2077



